Specification Sheet
Product DrawingProduct Dimensions
25K
Hours
220
-240
Volt
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE IP65
Rating
2
Warranty
YE
A
R
CAT NO. TYPE LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE
EFLD10B40 Non-PIR 800 10W
EFLD20B40 Non-PIR 1600 20W
EFLD30B40 Non-PIR 2400 30W
EFLD50B40 Non-PIR 4000 50W
EFLD10B40P PIR 800 10W
EFLD20B40P PIR 1600 20W
EFLD30B40P PIR 2400 30W
EFLD50B40P PIR 4000 50W
CAT NO. LENGTH (mm) DEPTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
EFLD10B40 114 52 114
EFLD20B40 129 54 121
EFLD30B40 144 53 132